
1 渡  邊  千  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中部大学 2 44.48 18.73 26.25 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.09 3.590 1 1 0 2

2 2S+2Tq q 2.60 -0.22 2.38-1 -2 -2 -3 -1

3 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 2 0 1

5 2F< < F 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1 0 1

7 CCoSp1 2.00 0.07 2.070 1 0 -2 1

8 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-2 -1 0 -3 -1

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 2 0 0 1

18.74 18.73

Composition 2.67 3.253.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 2.75

Presentation 2.67 3.253.50 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.333.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.00

26.25

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

2 柴  田  未  来

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CRYSTAL F･S･C 1 33.93 12.57 21.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 -1 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 2 0 0

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp1V 1.50 -0.05 1.45-3 -2 2 0 1

6 1Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 2.80 0.04 2.840 0 1 0 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

8 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.52 1.18-4 -5 -3 -4 -4

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

13.10 12.57

Composition 2.67 2.753.00 2.25 3.00 3.00 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.582.75 2.00 3.25 2.75 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.672.75 2.50 2.75 3.25 2.00

21.36

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｂクラス女子
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